TKG=2.2LB / 1INCH=25.4MM

Capacity
Load center C
Lifting height h
Fork length 1
Fork width b5
Size of Fork
Minimum Turning radius
Lifting Motor V
Battery V/Ah
Charger
Overall length 11
Overall width b
Overall height hl

Net Weight

1500 kg
600 mm
3500 mm
1150 mm
560 mm
1150X560
2100 mm
12/2.0 Kw
12/120 V/Ah
220/12 V/Ah
1770 mm
800 mm
2020 mm

490 kg



